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[l MEDUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"Il Velez kup 2020"
08.02.2020. godine, Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

Najbolje performanse po bodovima Sve discipline

Bodova: FINA 2019

Muski/M
1. Arman LIVADIC 17 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 55.16 615
2. Tarik GUSIC 17 Sharks - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 55.27 611
3. Filip CORIC 18 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Ledno/Back 28.39 604
4. Feda OMERBEGOVIC 18 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 59.31 592
5. Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIC 20 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 31.15 578
6. Kerim SADIKOVIC 17 Orka - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 31.36 566
7. Tarik TRGO 16 Bosna - Sarajevo 200m MeSovito/Medley 2:18.78 554
8. Luka CAVIC 16 Sloboda - Uzice 100m Slobodno/Free 57.48 543
9. Vedad TABAKOVIC 18 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 25.69 539
10. Bakir HADZIMAHOVIC 18 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 57.83 533
11. Haris SUTA 17 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Ledno/Back 29.93 515
12. Veljko JOVANOVIC 17 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 26.17 510
13. Danijel ILICKOVIC 16 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 50m Slobodno/Free 26.18 509
14. Dino JELIN 17 Orka - Mostar 100m Delfin/Fly 1:02.85 498
15. Benjamin MURATOVIC 17 VelezZ - Mostar 50m Delfin/Fly 28.21 491
16. Emir CESIC 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 59.59 487
17. Maksim JOVANOVIC 15 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.25 471
18. Osman HADZIC 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.33 470
19. Haris NUSPAHIC 19 VeleZ - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 26.93 468
20. Pani MORIC 16 Orka - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 31.14 457
Kenan DRACIC 14 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.89 457
22. Danin ABDICEVIC 15 Sport Time - Sarajevo 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:28.98 448
23. Farik REPESA 16 Orka - Mostar 50m Delfin/Fly 29.15 445
24. Luka PRANJIC 16 Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.47 444
25. Denis PAVLOVIC 17 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:.01.50 443
26. Tin SAUPERL 16 Orka - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 31.59 438
27. Abdulhadi VELAGIC 19 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 27.70 430
28. Asad BULJEVIC 20 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 27.90 420
29. Adnan SARAJLIC 16 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 100m Ledno/Back 1:09.27 419
30. Milos CERANIC 15 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 29.77 418
Uros KUNDACINA 20 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 34.70 418
32. Danis HARMANDIC 15 Orka - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 34.83 413
33. Emin MUJEZINOVIC 16 H20 - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.08 412
34. Dino KLJAKO 20 Orka - Mostar 50m Delfin/Fly 30.05 407
35. Danis ALIKALFIC 14 Velez - Mostar 100m Ledno/Back 1:10.09 404
36. Nedim CAUSEVIC 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.69 399
37. Vuk DANOJLIC 17 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 28.42 398
38. Kristian ALPEZA 14  Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.81 397
39. Adnan ZMIRO 14 Velez - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 28.56 392
40. Muhamed BONKO 15 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1.04.22 389
Ali REPESA 16 Velez - Mostar 50m Delfin/Fly 30.50 389
42. Ismail MUJANOVIC 16 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.66 388
43. Tarik KRESO 17 VeleZ - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.81 379
44. Adel GREBOVIC 15 VeleZ - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 33.28 375
45. Hasan BOSNJAK 14 Sprint - Tuzla 50m Ledno/Back 33.48 368
46. Nikola LJIESKOVIC 28 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Ledno/Back 33.60 364
47. Mirza BRKIC 17 Aqua - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.51 355
48. lbrahim BONKO 18 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.48 351
49. Kemal LETIC 18 Aqua - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.65 350
50. Dino DUZEVIC 19 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.23 339
51. Danis ABAZ 15 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.06 336
52. Eldin DOGIC 13 Sprint - Tuzla 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.00 328
53. Luka ZOVKO 14  Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.28 324
54. Dimitrije RAJKOVIC 16 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.49 322
55. Mustafa JAMAK 14 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.47 321
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. Vuk VARAGA

. Luka BARBARIC

. Ismar BRISTRIC

. Bakir BAJGORIC
. Lovro VLAHO

. Matija SLOVIC

. Omar NJEMCEVIC

Miralem MARIC
Timam RAMIC
Kenan HUSEINBASIC
Aner DIZDAREVIC
Danin BECIROVIC
Nedim ZUJO

Filip PILJEVIC

Asim BAJROVIC
Jovan VUKOJE
Eman KARAMAN
Tarik NUMIC

Mak BAJRAMOVIC
Emel LJUBUSKIC
Faris BULIC

Toni RAIC

Muhamed ABLAKOVIC
Selver PASIC

Noa KRESIC

Matija JOVANOVIC
Muhamed GRBO
Filip PAVLOVIC
Benjamin JASAR

Ali KARAICA

Branko COLIC

Filip MILOS

Omar DUSIC

Lovro BAGARIC
Danin SAF

Abid KOzIC

Igor KUNDACINA
Daren HADZIAHMETOVIC
Vedran KISIC

Faris SABIC

Adel KUSES

Zlatan BERBEROVIC
Emir HADZIMULIC
Tarik TVRTKOVIC
Adi HARACIC

Sami BURAZEROVIC
Amer KUKURUZOVIC
Matej DANKIC
Nermin MEMIC
Emrah LJUBUSKIC
Filip CovIC

Ajdin DIZDAREVIC
Mahir PASALIC
Tahir ZUKIC

Leon REJC
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Imran COLIC

Jasmin BRATIC

Ali KOVACEVIC

Zak AGIC
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116. Ognjen CURIC 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.91 143
Bruno PRANJIC 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 39.97 143
118. Admir RIDESIC 12 Galeb - Lukavac 50m Slobodno/Free 40.34 139
119. Edi HALILOVIC 10 Spartak - Gradacac 50m Slobodno/Free 40.60 136
120. Affan BEGOVIC 11 Galeb - Lukavac 50m Slobodno/Free 40.70 135
121. Ismail HADZIC 10 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.95 133
122. Leon ROZIC 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 41.06 132
123. Matej ARAPOVIC 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 52.78 118
124. Daris CUMURIJA 11 VelezZ - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 49.00 117
125. Emir MEMIC 15 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.07 114
126. Fran STJEPANOVIC 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 43.32 112
Imran ISLAMAGIC 13 Zeljeznicar - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.37 112
128. Petar CRNJAK 9  Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 43.44 111
129. Matko PERIC 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 44,11 106
130. Tarik KADRIBEGOVIC 12 Velez - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 45.45 97
131. Marko CRNJAK 11  Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 45.59 96
132. Ajdin KOVAC 12 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.93 88
133. Petar RAIC 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 47.32 86
134. Adin MASLO 10 Velez - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 59.09 84
135. Mirko KRALJEVIC 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 47.81 83
136. Omer POPOVAC 11 Velez - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 48.76 78
137. Petar PAVLOVIC 9  Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 58.79 68
Stefan PORDEVIC 24 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 51.10 68
139. Sami KARAICA 11 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.19 64
140. Kerim HADZIMUSIC 9 VeleZ - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 1:08.12 55
Emin REPESA 10 VelezZ - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 54.86 55
142. Kerim PIRIC 9 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:10.91 49
143. Aris TANOVIC 10 Velez - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.23 41
Damir MIHALJEVIC 8 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.36 41
145. Danis HAMZIC 14 VeleZ - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 1:01.56 39
146. Ismail ZULFIC 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:05.79 32
147. Edis PANDUR 12 VeleZ - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 1:18.38 18
Ismail BARLOV 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:18.65 18
149. Nedim NJEMCEVIC 15 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:20.13 17
150. Ermin KOSIC 15 Velez - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 1:25.21 14
151. Harun KAPO 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 2:26.88 2
152. llhan VATRES 13 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 2:53.97 1
Zenski/F
1. Lana PUDAR 14 Orka - Mostar 100m Delfin/Fly 1.03.64 662
2. Iman AVDIC 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 59.89 643
3. Nejla KARIC 19 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.57 622
4. Lamija CAUSEVIC 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 35.03 591
5. Sara SAMARDZIC 15 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 35.45 570
6. Nejra CENGIC 20 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.67 562
7. Mia TANOVIC 15 Sprint - Tuzla 50m Prsno/Breast 35.71 558
8. Tarin HUSIC 19 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:07.39 557
9. Lajla IMAMOVIC 15 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 36.01 544
10. Hena KAPIDZIC 17 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.06 540
11. Mila HRUSTIC 16 Sprint - Tuzla 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.81 532
12. Nadja BRODOVIC 18 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Ledno/Back 33.61 517
13. Lamija ZUKO 18 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.84 507
14. Neal AHMEDBEGOVIC 17 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Delfin/Fly 1:10.35 490
15. Marija KOPANJA 20 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 30.20 481
16. Lana ELZNER 15 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.38 472
17. Asja ZOLOTIC 15 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 50m Slobodno/Free 30.44 470
18. Zana DURAKOVIC 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 37.93 465
19. Sarrah NUSPAHIC 16 Velez - Mostar 100m Ledno/Back 1:15.13 460
20. Iman TUZLAK 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.96 446
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21. Nejra KARIC

22. Hena JASAREVIC

23. Erin HRUSTEMOVIC

24. Aisa HUREMOVIC
Jovana JOVANCIC

26. Margita LATINOVIC PEJOVIC

Lana MURATAGIC
28. Asja KIRLIC
29. Ajsa GUSIC
30. Ema PANDZA
31. Emina KARABEG
Amina BONKO
33. Adna KAMENJASEVIC
34. Hena PEJKOVIC
35. Azra COSICKIC
36. Nadja HRUSTEMOVIC
37. Ena MAKSUMIC
38. Teodora KRALJEVIC
39. Helena JOVANOVIC
40. Esma JASAREVIC
41. Amera SACIC
Ksenija SAVIC
43. Ema DEDPIBEGOVIC
44. Lucija JAKOVLJEVIC
45. Ema JAHIC
Hena SABANIC
47. Lana JANKOVIC
48. Lajla SEHOVIC
49. Arijana IMAMOVIC
50. Elena JURKOVIC
51. Zerina VRABAC
52. Dzejna HADROVIC
53. Ajna HUREMOVIC
54, Mia DUZEVIC
55. Lejla IMSIROVIC
56. Ajla KULAK
57. Svjetlana PANDZIC
58. Elena TOSIC
59. Ajsa SARVAN
60. Berina LAKOVIC
61. Sunita ZUKIC
62. Nejra DPONKO
63. Kristina PILJEVIC
64. Marta BULIC
65. Mia CORIC
66. Ema HASOVIC
67. Lejla HAMUSTAFIC
68. Nejla CARSIMAMOVIC
69. Majra MALISEVIC
70. Karla GRUBISIC
71. Azra AJDINOVIC
72. Uma HECIMOVIC
73. Emma REPESA
74. Leona KASTELIC
75. llhana HASOVIC
76. Nejla CERIMAGIC
77. Lamija PASIC
78. Dzelila COLIC
79. Esma GLAMOC
80. Dzana ZMIRO
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Sport Time - Sarajevo
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Galeb - Lukavac
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Velez - Mostar

KVS Leotar - Trebinje
Leotar - Trebinje
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Sport Time - Sarajevo
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Galeb - Lukavac
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KVS Leotar - Trebinje
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Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Sportivo - Sarajevo
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1:07.78 444

31.22 435
31.24 434
1:08.93 422
3155 422
31.58 421
1:2556 421
31.75 414
1:10.00 403
36.71 396
32.63 381
1:28.44 381
3420 364
33.17 363
33.20 362
34.36 359
33.35 357
33.43 354
33.47 353
41.79 348
38.39 347
41.81 347
33.76 344
1:14.84 329
3431 328
34.32 328
34.46 324
4283 323
4291 321
1:16.23 312
36.06 310
35.12 306
1:16.88 304
3523 303
43.80 302
35.46 297
3556 294
1:18.28 288
36.26 278
36.45 273
4163 272
4559 268
36.74 267
37.34 254
4268 252
37.84 244
37.94 242
1:43.77 236
47.64 235
47.70 234
38.62 230
38.83 226
38.90 225
39.14 221
39.25 219
39.67 212
39.73 211
39.98 207
40.42 200
50.53 196
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[l MEDUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING

"Il Velez kup 2020"

08.02.2020. godine, Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.

96.
97.

99.
100.
101.
102.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

. Soraja SARKIC
. Esma COSICKIC

lIma JOUARA

. Una HOT

Hana MIHALJEVIC
Lana COBO

Azra AVDIBEGOVIC
Lamija ARNAUTOVIC
Majda SPAHIC
Mediha HECIMOVIC
Ema STANCIC

Mia HADZIAVDIC
Matea PAVLOVIC
Hana SUTA

Bruna GRUBISIC
Ajna EMIC

Mia KONJICIA

Hena SMAJLOVIC
Nada FAZLIC

Deniz DZIDIC

Marta BAGARIC
DZana BAJGORIC
Andela TALIC
Danja ALIKALFIC
Melisa MUJAN
Dalia JOUARA
Adna SALIHAGIC
Lamija TUNTIC
Elma MUJAN

Lana ERES

Lana ZLOMUSICA
Ivna DELIC

Azemina HRUSTANOVIC

10
10
11
11
11
17
10
11
13
12
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
13
10
9
11
9
9
11
18
11
10
9
21

Bosna - Sarajevo
Galeb - Lukavac
Sharks - Sarajevo
Sharks - Sarajevo
Spid - Sarajevo

Novi Grad - Sarajevo

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo

Bosna - Sarajevo
Velez - Mostar
Zeljezni¢ar - Sarajevo
Zeljezni¢ar - Sarajevo
Spid - Sarajevo
Zrinjski - Mostar
Orka - Mostar

Zrinjski - Mostar
Spartak - Gradacac
Sharks - Sarajevo
Spid - Sarajevo

Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Sportivo - Sarajevo
Zrinjski - Mostar
Velez - Mostar
Zrinjski - Mostar
Velez - Mostar

Velez - Mostar
Sharks - Sarajevo
Zeljeznicar - Sarajevo
Zeljeznicar - Sarajevo
VeleZ - Mostar
Sportivo - Sarajevo
Velez - Mostar
Zrinjski - Mostar

Spid - Sarajevo

50m Slobodno/Free 40.91
50m Slobodno/Free 41.24
200m MeSovito/Medley 3:41.31
50m Slobodno/Free 42.07
100m Ledno/Back 1:43.10
50m Prsno/Breast 52.45
50m Prsno/Breast 52.53
50m Slobodno/Free 42.67
50m Prsno/Breast 52.97
50m Prsno/Breast 53.27
50m Prsno/Breast 53.34
50m Prsno/Breast 53.58
50m Slobodno/Free 43.35
50m Slobodno/Free 43.40
50m Slobodno/Free 43.42
50m Slobodno/Free 43.44
50m Prsno/Breast 55.20
50m Slobodno/Free 44.39
50m Prsno/Breast 56.31
50m Slobodno/Free 46.92
50m Slobodno/Free 48.31
50m Slobodno/Free 49.35
50m Slobodno/Free 49.39
50m Slobodno/Free 50.14
50m Slobodno/Free 50.27
50m Prsno/Breast 1:03.33
50m Slobodno/Free 51.96
50m Slobodno/Free 54.57
50m Slobodno/Free 56.70
50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.23
50m Ledno/Back 1:19.24
50m Prsno/Breast 1:30.66
50m Slobodno/Free 2:55.66

193
189
185
178
178
176
175
170
170
168
167
165
162
162
162
161
151
151
142
128
117
110
110
105
104
100

94

81

72

60

39

34
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